28 December 1975 Sunday

55th Race Starts At:

Prize

Silk Result

1

2

1.)12.600 t
Horse Name
OYUN BOZMAZ(1)

KARADOG(2)
HALUK(3)
SEMNUR(4)
LUTFU(5)
EMRAH(6)
LOVE STROY(7)

VERONESINKIZI(8)

2yodf
2ypac
2yoyc
2yodf
2yodc
2yodc
2ypaf

2ypaf

Race Result
2)5.040¢
Sire Dam
ERHAN - KERALA* (GB) 54,5
ALLYMOSS - SUNPRINCESS 56
SADRETTIN- AYHAN* 56
GUERSILLUS (GB) - FENELOFE 54,5
ERHAN- NEY* 56
BVERALD* - FLAISR 56
KAROO (GB) - ARVAGAN 54,5
ALLENHEADS (GB) - VERONES 54,5

Maiden

Weight
MCILGIN

AKADIR ALTINOZ
MYUKSEL
O.KANDUR
E.KURT

KYILDIZ

YATCI

SKOSAR

3)2520 ¢

Jockey
SKURTER

SKURTER
Y SARIKAYA
N KARACA
E Gi2VECI
VMARDIN
AOZSOY

| GCOKAY

kgl

Owner

11474 210

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

istanbul Racecourse (83rd Day)

1100 Turf
4)1.260
Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin LateStart RT
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0

0.0



